S WA L — TR L 7 e =

. L e et ot

—_

- -
- L. . H . )
TR L T reat T - . . -
Ly o . :ﬂ;-.;""': oo . . ﬂ_' . _
.- - - . . - r -
"“E.-."-‘.MT P L. Lm . keow o1 =1om " Cmmaem T

. !-: . R _. o R o B - ST T T .

YT ‘o Vg e Nald X1 A,

gt M edndln sdda T A °TISEPATICTINEY TRSCTIRE i e

‘. 0T .. I::- - p—t . e eramdk [T . Y = "-.‘- Tl E. 1 oam _.im . " -ﬁ'-‘r :.- -:. -.*‘!-‘-b. E* ) = - iy - L ..lﬁ - _Mr 1‘—‘—“‘!-i‘:.;"\..l_ 'H.-:‘ 1 l- . J:

PARTIAL RELEASE

STATE OF ALABAMA
COUNTY OF SHELBY

' KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, that for value
raceived, the undersigned, UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
GUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporation ("Mortgagee™),
does hereby releame and discharge from the lien and
operation of that certain Mortgage and Security Agreement
dated November 7, 1989 executed by DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP, an Alabama limited partnership, in
favor of Mortgagee, as recorded in Real 265, Page 374 in
the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama which has bheen
(1) amended by First Amendment to Mortgage and Security -
Agreement dated February 19, 1990 and recorded 1in Real 282,
Page 85 in sald Probate Ooffice and (ii) amended and
restated in its entirety Dby amended and Restated Mortgage
and Securlty Agreement dated September 28, 1990 and
recorded in Real 312, Page 208 in said Probate Office, the
following described parcel of land situated in Shelby
County, Alabama, tqrwit:

Lot 105, according to the Map and Survey of Greystone -
1st Sector, lst Phase as recorded in Map Book 14, Page
9] in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

ot 4
Eag'lt is understood, however, that the execution of this
e release shall in no wise operate to release or impair the

e lien or security of said Mortgage upon the property
K":l, remaining subject thereto.
agn IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mortgagee has caused this Partial
. o Release to be executed by it roper officer who 1s duly
@ authorized as of this the day of . ,
< 1990.
STa(f (5 ALA. SHELav (i, |
I CERTIFY THIS UNITED STATES FIDELITY AND
ASTRUMCHT WAS FILE: GUARANTY C
qp OFf 21 AM 8: 3L BY:
] _.-f..'.:‘-., - r’-_____'-'- aa 1.-!;--:,’,.._ It!:

TG 08 FLCRATE 3 Mug Tax--
STATE OF MARYLAND ek e rIEﬁ
4. Indexineg Foe

B. Ni lun Fot=

CITY OF BALTIMORE 8. Certifind

—— 7% X ¥

County, in saig State, hereby certify that W_M
whose name as Sien, of UNITED STATES FIDELITY
AND CGUARANTY COMPANY, a Maryland corporation, is signed to

the foregoing instrument, and wvho 18 known to me,
acknowledgad bafore me on this day that, being informed cof
the contents of the instrument, he as such officer and with
, full authorilty, aquutad the same voluntarily for and as
4 the act of sald corporation. |

) Civen under my hand and off ial seal, this lfggaday-
of , 1990, -

“Notary Public

Total--
I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said

THIS INSTRUMENT FREPARED BY i Comnission Expires’
AB UPON RECQACING $HOULD BE

RUTUGLTED TO

CHINA 1D, LIS

LAMIEL COiCAS.IIoN

P. ©. Gl Lo4 351

BIRGEwZUIAN, AL 00 1A 35233-5001

m:{_ﬁ | /OREYRES F‘;{m
-" - ” P p

B




